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Tournament Coordinators
2023 QCLGA CALENDAR Robin Brannen        208-283-8803

P-POST Radie Haytack         206-271-5592
S-SKINS GGID - QC2023 Bobbi Jo Rathvon   509-496-2935

T-TOURNAMENT Deb Riddell             520-343-8412
Bonny Wilcox         520-232-3512

DAY DATE TIME COORDINATOR FORMAT COMMENTS
5-Jan Thursday 12:45 SG P S BJ Low Gross/Low Net - Flighted State Medallion Qualifier #1

12-Jan Thursday 12:45 SG S BJ PYP - Two Person Stableford Net BB
19-Jan Thursday 8:00 SG P S Radie/Bonny T's and F's                   QCLGA 8:00 SG / QCMGA 12:45 SG
26-Jan Thursday 12:30 SG Bonny Girls Just Want to Have Fun Event Gathering After Golf - No-Host Bar  (Putters - QC9Holers - QCLGA)

2-Feb Thursday 12:45 SG P S Robin/Deb Low Net Robson Qualifier #1
9-Feb Thursday 12:45 SG P S Deb Eclectic - Day 1 - Southern District Del Sud - Southern District Event  - Same course both days

16-Feb Thursday 12:45 SG Deb Eclectic - Day 2 - Southern District Del Sud - Southern District Event  - Same course both days
23-Feb Thursday 12:45 SG P S Deb Throw out Your Three Worst Holes State Medallion  Qualifier #2

2-Mar Thursday 8:00 SG P Robin/Bonny Individual Match Play
9-Mar Thursday 8:00 SG P S Radie/Bonny Tough Love Robson Qualifier #2                    QCLGA 8:00 SG / QCMGA 12:45 SG

16-Mar Thursday 8:00 SG T S Bonny QCLGA Championship - Day 1 Course Rotation Q/RR
21-Mar Tuesday 12:45 SG T S Bonny QCLGA Championship - Day 2 Course Rotation C/Q                                     QCMGA Trade Day
23-Mar Thursday 8:00 SG T S Bonny QCLGA Championship - Day 3 Course Rotation C/RR         Luncheon - General Meeting  
27-Mar Monday Quail Course Closed
30-Mar Thursday 8:00 SG P S Robin/Deb Play The Middle  

6-Apr Thursday 8:00 SG P S Deb Pick Your Foursome - The Lone Ranger Gathering After Golf - Burger/ Bar at the Madera Lounge
13-Apr Thursday 8:00 SG P S BJ Low Gross Telegraph - Southern District Event 
18-Apr Tuesday 11:00 SG Deb Member/Guest Practice Round - Horse Race Practice Round Tee Times - 11:00 a.m. - Horse Race 5:00 p.m.
19-Apr Wednesday 12:30 SG P Deb Member/Guest "Swing With Bling" Theme  Dinner - Copper Quail Classic - Partner BB
20-Apr Thursday 8:00 SG Deb Member/Guest Luncheon - Chapman Scotch

27-Apr Thursday 8:00 SG No Play - Trade Day with QCMGA
4-May Thursday 8:00 SG Bonny PYP Two Person - 6-6-6
9-May Tuesday 10:00 SG TBD QCMGA/QCLGA Mixer - QCLGA Hosts No Luncheon

11-May Thursday 7:30 SG P Deb ABCD Waltzing Matilida
18-May Thursday 7:30 SG P Radie/Deb Take Your Best Shot Robson Qualifier #3
23-May Tuesday 10:00 SG P Deb QCLGA Team Challenge - Day 1 Partner Best Ball                                             QCMGA TRADE DAY
25-May Thursday 7:30 SG Deb QCLGA Team Challenge - Day 2 Shamble  

1-Jun Thursday 7:30 SG P Robin/Bonny Criss- Cross State Medallion #3
8-Jun Thursday 7:30 SG P TBD Interclub at QC - Game TBD Quail Creek Hosting Interclub - Linda Ulery Focal  QC9holers 12:45 SG

15-Jun Thursday 7:30 SG P Deb Beat The Pro
22-Jun Thursday 7:30 SG P Bonny Shipwreck
29-Jun Thursday 7:30 SG P Robin Net T.E.N. Robson Qualifier #4

6-Jul Thursday 7:30 SG Deb PYP Two Person Shamble
13-Jul Thursday 7:30 SG P Bonny Blind Nine
20-Jul Thursday 7:30 SG P Radie Odd Holes State Medallion #4

27-Jul Thursday 7:30 SG Deb Scramble - Committee Pairs
3-Aug Thursday 7:30 SG P Bonny PYP Two Person Chapman Scotch

10-Aug Thursday 7:30 SG P Robin Tough Love
17-Aug Thursday 7:30 SG P Bonny PYP Two-Day Eclectic Tournament Same Courses  Both Days
24-Aug Thursday 7:30 SG Bonny PYP Two-Day Eclectic - Tournament Same Courses Both Days -  General Meeting  and Luncheon
31-Aug Thursday 7:30 SG P Radie Play The Middle

7-Sep Thursday 7:30 SG P Deb ABCD Two By Four
14-Sep Thursday 7:30 SG P Robin Low Gross Robson Qualifier #5
21-Sep Thursday TBD
28-Sep Thursday TBD

5-Oct Thursday TBD
12-Oct Thursday 9:00 SG BJ/Robin Margaritaville Cart Path Only - More info to follow
19-Oct Thursday 9:00 SG P S Bonny PYP Threesome - Best Net Ball Cart Path Only
26-Oct Thursday 9:00 SG Deb/Radie PYP Two Person Shamble - Halloween Event Cart Path Only
1-Nov Quail Course Open - TBD
2-Nov Thursday 8:00 SG TBD Prickly Pair - QCMGA Hosts Luncheon - Hosted by QCMGA
9-Nov Thursday 8:30 SG Deb Give Back to the Community Event Luncheon -  (QCLGA 8:30 SG - QC9holers 9:30 SG - Putters TBD)

15-Nov Wednesday TBD TBD Robson Challenge Location - Robson Ranch  - Dena Knox (Focal)
16-Nov Thursday 8:00 SG P S Bonny Even Holes
23-Nov Thursday No Play - Thanksgiving Day
30-Nov Thursday 8:00 SG P S BJ Individual Stableford QCLGA 8:00 SG / QCMGA 12:45 SG 
4-Dec Monday 9:00 SG TBD Kachina Dolls Tournament Quail Creek - Gathering After Golf - Dena Knox Focal
7-Dec Thursday 8:00 SG Bonny/Robin PYP Two Person Chapman Scotch Holiday Luncheon

14-Dec Thursday 12:45 SG P S Radie T's and F's
21-Dec Thursday 12:45 SG Bonny PYP Two Person Shamble
28-Dec Thursday 12:45 SG S BJ PYP Two Person Net Ball


